Mounting Detail
39.3”
3.
5”
4”
12.5”
11.82"
8.27"

(Watts)
Controls
Option Ordering Example
Standard 0°C 4W E4WH WPX2 LED 40K MVOLT E4WH DDBXD
Cold Weather -20°C 14W E14WC WPX2 LED 40K MVOLT E14WC DDBXD
WPX1 LED P2
WPX2 LED WPX3 LED
The emergency battery backup is integral to the luminaire — no external housing or back
box is required. The emergency battery will power the luminaire for a minimum duration of
90 minutes and deliver minimum initial output of 550 lumens. Both battery pack options are
CEC compliant.
Mounting Height = 12 Feet.
Luminaire Color
Temperature
Lumen
Output
WPX1 LED P1
3000K 1,537
4000K 1,568
5000K 1,602
WPX1 LED P2
3000K 2,748
4000K 2,912
5000K 2,954
WPX2
3000K 5,719
4000K 5,896
5000K 6,201
WPX3
3000K 8,984
4000K 9,269
5000K 9,393
Lumen Output
Application
This LED wall luminaire has light output in two directions. It is ideal for
upward and downward lighting effects for interior and exterior locations.
Arranged individually or in groups, this is a great design element for a host
of lighting applications.
Materials
Luminaire housing constructed of die-cast marine grade, copper free
White safety glass
Silicone applied robotically to casting, plasma treated for increased
adhesion
High temperature silicone gasket
Mechanically captive stainless steel fasteners
NRTL listed to North American Standards, suitable for wet locations
Weight: 2.7 lbs
Electrical
LED module wattage  7.9 W
System wattage   11 W
LED color temperature
K4
K35
K3
K27
BEGA can supply you with suitable LED replacement modules for up to
Finish
All BEGA standard finishes are matte, textured polyester powder coat with
Available colors
LED wall luminaire - light output on two sides
BEGA  1000 BEGA Way, Carpinteria, CA 93013  (805) 684-0533  info@bega-us.com
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of BEGA North America. For the most current technical data, please refer to bega-us .com
© copyright BEGA 2018     Updated 08/14/18
Type:
BEGA Product:
Project:
Modified:
LED wall luminaire · light output on two sides
 LED   A B wiring box
33 326 7.9 W 11 2 1 5 1 2 19 537
B